
For More Information Contact Carl Brandt: (Cell) 651-231-7389 or send an email to 
carlbrandt@qwestoffice.net  

LARGE MUNSTERLANDER                                                                                              
ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA 

        
All Silent Auction Proceeds go to the LMAA Scholarship, Youth & 

Community Service Programs  
 

Individual or Team Registration Information (Please Print) 
 
Name of Team Captain: __________________________________ Today’s Date: ___________ 
 

First & Last Name of 
Participant(s) Email Address Cell 

Phone # 

Deposit Fee: 
$160.00/Individual 
or $320.00 /Team 

1.     

2.     

3        

4.      
 

 
Our Team is willing to donate a Silent Auction Item! 

Please Describe Item: 
 

 
Total 

Deposit 

 
 
 

 
Bird cleaning services will be available 

 
 Early Registration Deadline:  March 25, 2022 

   Make Check Payable to Wild Wings of Oneka 
Mail To: Carl W. Brandt,  

4780 190th St. North 
Forest Lake MN 55025 

9th Annual 
LMAA Quail & 
Chukar Hunt 
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